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I Kolo PSCS - Zima 2019
Paracin, 26.1.2019

Event 6 Women, 100m Medley Open
26.01.2019 - 12:40 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pionirke 2009-2008 god. (10-11 god.)

1. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 1:33.51 220 43.88 49.63
2. STANKOVIC, Katarina 08 Nis 2005 1:35.33 208 45.00 50.33
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1:37.26 196 50.20 47.06
4. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:39.75 181 46.90 52.85
5. PAVLOVIC, Nadja 08 Jagodina 1:41.10 174 46.53 54.57
6. PAVLOVIC, Mina 08 Nis 2005 1:43.62 162 47.61 56.01
7. STEVANOVIC, Natasa 09 Mladost 1:45.50 153 51.01 54.49
8. MARKOVIC, Andjela 08 Delta 1:45.70 152 48.88 56.82
9. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 1:46.36 149 47.99 58.37

DSQ ZIVANOVIC, Minja 08 Nis 2005 1:35.03 44.94 50.09

Kadetkinje 2007-2006 god. (12-13 god.)

1. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 1:16.35 405
2. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 1:19.98 352 34.94 45.04
3. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Nis 2005 1:20.42 346 38.37 42.05
4. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 1:22.41 322 37.45 44.96
5. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 1:29.22 254 42.86 46.36
6. JEVREMOVIC, Danica 06 Bor 1:30.48 243 44.76 45.72
7. RAJKOVIC, Anja 07 Crnica 1:37.05 197 44.96 52.09
8. JOVANOVIC, Andrea 06 Bor 1:39.73 181 44.78 54.95
9. MILIC, Nada 07 Nis 2005 1:49.63 136 48.86 1:00.77

10. RISTIC, Iva 07 Nis 2005 1:52.47 126 51.09 1:01.38
11. UROSEVIC, Petra 06 Jagodina 1:53.15 124 54.37 58.78

Mladje Juniorke 2005-2004 god. (14-15 god.)

1. RISTIC, Jana 05 Sveti Nikola 1:13.96 446 34.55 39.41
2. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 1:15.81 414 35.02 40.79
3. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 1:16.88 397 37.24 39.64
4. STEVANOVIC, Stasa 05 Napredak 1:21.70 330 37.52 44.18
5. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 1:24.45 299 40.04 44.41
6. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak 1:28.52 260 41.30 47.22
7. MANCIC, Lana 05 Mladost 1:29.26 253 41.16 48.10
8. KIS, Ena 04 Bor 1:29.88 248 40.75 49.13
9. DJURDJEVIC, Marija 05 Mladost 1:31.35 236 39.26 52.09

Starije Juniorke 2003-2002 god. (16-17 god.)

1. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 1:10.89 506 32.63 38.26
2. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 Valis 1:17.04 394 37.82 39.22
3. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 1:19.72 356 36.21 43.51
4. JEVTIC, Marija 03 Valis 1:22.57 320 39.38 43.19
5. LAZIC, Andjela 03 Valis 1:23.45 310 37.80 45.65
6. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 1:27.59 268 39.34 48.25

DSQ MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Crnica 1:17.70 35.92 41.78
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Apsolutna

1. MITIC, Jovana 01 Nis 2005 1:10.30 519 33.72 36.58
2. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 1:10.89 506 32.63 38.26
3. RISTIC, Jana 05 Sveti Nikola 1:13.96 446 34.55 39.41
4. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 1:15.81 414 35.02 40.79
5. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 1:16.35 405
6. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 1:16.88 397 37.24 39.64
7. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 Valis 1:17.04 394 37.82 39.22
8. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 1:19.72 356 36.21 43.51
9. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 1:19.98 352 34.94 45.04

10. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Nis 2005 1:20.42 346 38.37 42.05
11. STEVANOVIC, Stasa 05 Napredak 1:21.70 330 37.52 44.18
12. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 1:22.41 322 37.45 44.96
13. JEVTIC, Marija 03 Valis 1:22.57 320 39.38 43.19
14. LAZIC, Andjela 03 Valis 1:23.45 310 37.80 45.65
15. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 1:24.45 299 40.04 44.41
16. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 1:27.59 268 39.34 48.25
17. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak 1:28.52 260 41.30 47.22
18. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 1:29.22 254 42.86 46.36
19. MANCIC, Lana 05 Mladost 1:29.26 253 41.16 48.10
20. KIS, Ena 04 Bor 1:29.88 248 40.75 49.13
21. JEVREMOVIC, Danica 06 Bor 1:30.48 243 44.76 45.72
22. DJURDJEVIC, Marija 05 Mladost 1:31.35 236 39.26 52.09
23. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 1:33.51 220 43.88 49.63
24. STANKOVIC, Katarina 08 Nis 2005 1:35.33 208 45.00 50.33
25. RAJKOVIC, Anja 07 Crnica 1:37.05 197 44.96 52.09
26. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1:37.26 196 50.20 47.06
27. JOVANOVIC, Andrea 06 Bor 1:39.73 181 44.78 54.95
28. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:39.75 181 46.90 52.85
29. PAVLOVIC, Nadja 08 Jagodina 1:41.10 174 46.53 54.57
30. PAVLOVIC, Mina 08 Nis 2005 1:43.62 162 47.61 56.01
31. STEVANOVIC, Natasa 09 Mladost 1:45.50 153 51.01 54.49
32. MARKOVIC, Andjela 08 Delta 1:45.70 152 48.88 56.82
33. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 1:46.36 149 47.99 58.37
34. MILIC, Nada 07 Nis 2005 1:49.63 136 48.86 1:00.77
35. RISTIC, Iva 07 Nis 2005 1:52.47 126 51.09 1:01.38
36. UROSEVIC, Petra 06 Jagodina 1:53.15 124 54.37 58.78

DSQ MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Crnica 1:17.70 35.92 41.78
DSQ ZIVANOVIC, Minja 08 Nis 2005 1:35.03 44.94 50.09


